Page 1 of 3
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
Issued By:   Yvonne Torres  Date Issued: October 5, 2011
BID NO.:    11-1173
FORMAL INVITATION FOR BIDS
FOR PURCHASE OF
CONTROL PANELS AND MECHANICAL COMPONENTS FOR
REHABILITATION OF FOUR (4) SLUDGE STRAIN PRESSES AT

Item Description Part No. UM
Unit
Price Qty
Total
Amount
A CONTROL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
1 Electrical Control Panel w/ Pneum. ---------- Ea $ 4 $
2
Flush Mount Pressure Sensor
145 psi Range SP-IFMPF2654 Ea $ 8 $
3
Pressure Range Flange
Flasch Umbau Drucksonde IFM SP-WH0002 Ea $ 8 $
4
Pneumatic Cylinder
Strain Press SP4 Item 405 SP-P405VE Ea $ 8 $
5
Adapter Peace
Strain Press SP4 Item 406 SP-P406VE Ea $ 8 $
6
Fixation Nut M 48
Strain Press SP4 Item 407 SP-P407VE Ea $ 8 $
7
Piston Rod Extension
Strain Press SP4 Item 408 SP-P408VE Ea $ 8 $
8
Fixation Strap
Strain Press SP4 Item 409 SP-P409VE Ea $ 8 $
9
Snap Rings
Strain Press SP4 Item 410 SP-P410VE Ea $ 8 $
10 5.0HP Compressor 230/460V, 15cf ---------- Ea $ 1 $
11
Tubing Polyurethane
RoS SP-V0791-013 m $ 30.5 $
12
Elbow Connector
RoS Sp-V0791-004 Ea $ 12 $
13
Straight Connector
RoS SP-V0791-005 Ea $ 12 $
B MECHANICAL SYSTEM COMPONENTS
Page 3 of 3
1
Screw Screening zone
Strain Press SP4 ITEM 301 SP-P301VE Ea $ 4 $
2
Screen Screening zone (5 mm)
Strain Press SP4 Item 307 SP-P307VE Ea $ 2 $
3
Screw, Pressing zone, ss304
Strain Press SP4 Item 309 SP-P309VE Ea $ 1 $
4
Screen of Pressing zone 2mm
Strain Press SP4 Item 312 SP-P312VE Ea $ 1 $
5
Intermediate Flange
Strain Press SP4 Item 208 SP-P208VE Ea $ 1 $
6
Clutch Rod w/ left handed thread
Strain Press SP4 Item 303 SP-P303VE Ea $ 1 $
7
Axial Groove Roller Bearing
SP-3 502 SP-V0825-001 Ea $ 1 $
8
Pendulum Bearing
Strain Press SP4 Item 504 SP-P504VE Ea $ 1 $
9
Reinforcement Basket
Strain Press SP4 Item 313 SP-P313VE Ea $ 4 $
C FIELD SERVICES AND TRAINING
1
Field Services;
 Installation assistance and